2024 WILDLIFE SYSTEMS, INC. PRICE LIST

Whitetail Hunts

	<u>LA RUCIA RANCH</u>				
*	Trophy Hunt - \$7,300				
*	Classic Hunt - \$3,950				

<u>S RANCH</u> * Trophy Hunt - \$4,300

H. YTURRIA RANCH * Trophy Hunt - \$5,950 * Classic Hunt - \$2,950

THIEMAN SCRUB OAK RANCH

* Trophy Hunt - \$4,300

* Trophy Hunt - \$4,500

LAS ISLAS RANCH

* Trophy Hunt - \$7,700

All whitetail hunts are 3-4 day packages, including guides, meals, lodging, and game care. Airport shuttle MAY be available for an additional fee. All hunts are booked on a first-come, first serve basis. We will hold your reservation for no more than 10 days without a deposit.

A 50% non-refundable deposit is required. Balance is due 30 days prior to hunt. On hunts involving trophy fees, those fees must be paid with cash, cashier's check, travelers checks, or you can pay immediately through WSI's intuit systems online. NO EXCEPTIONS. Deposits are non-refundable unless the hunter can be replaced at full price. It is not WSI's obligation to replace hunter if cancellation takes place. Upon receipt of deposit, we will send client confirmation packet containing written receipt of payment, confirmation letter, and contract.

OTHER HUNTS

DESERT MULE DEER	AOUDAD SHEEP HUNTS
DESERT MULE DEEK	AUUDAD SIIEEL IIUNIS

A.S. Gage Ranch (1x1) call for pricing 2X1 Hunts \$5,500 Stumberg Ranch (1x1) 1x1 Hunts \$6,000

Combs Ranch

NILGAI ANTELOPE HUNTS

PRONGHORN HUNTSH. Yturria Ranch\$4,400East Ranch\$4,400

A.S. Gage Ranch \$4,300

SPRING TURKEY HUNTS

DOVE HUNTS

2.5 – 3 day Lodge Hunts \$1,950-\$2,500

2 Day All Inclusive \$795+

FREE RANGE ELK HUNTS

Depending Upon Ranch \$13,900 - \$15,900

<u>Hunt Inclusions:</u> Most WSI hunts are full-service hunts and include meals, lodging, guides, skinning, caping, and quartering of game. Airport shuttles for some hunts may be available for an additional fee. Most hunts include bedding, linens, towels, and toiletries.

<u>Hunt Exclusions:</u> WSI does not provide alcoholic beverages, regular hunting equipment, or personal effects. We can arrange to provide guns and ammo with proper notice for an added fee.

Shipping of Trophies: Should WSI have to ship cape and antlers to client's requested destination, client will be charged for shipping charges, as well as a WSI Service fee for crating and handling.

2024 WILDLIFE SYSTEMS, INC. Exotics Price List

Wildlife Systems, Inc. offers a variety of exotic big game hunting opportunities on several properties in Texas. Due to our differing arrangements with various property owners, it is impossible to have a completely standardized price sheet that applies to all species on all properties. Thus, the prices you see listed on this sheet apply to at least some of our properties, but not all properties. Feel free to inquire for further details. (All prices subject to change without notice.)

Species	Native Origin	Trophy Fee	Best Time
Addax	Africa	\$4,300	Year Around
Axis Deer	India	\$3,400	May - September
Beisa Oryx	Africa	\$5,500	Year Around
Blackbuck Antelope	India	\$4,300	Year Around
Blesbuck	Africa	\$5,200	Year Around
Eland	Africa	M \$6,500 / F \$4,500	Year Around
Fallow Deer	Europe	\$4,200	September - January
Gemsbuck	Africa	\$5,500	Year Around
Impala	Africa	\$4,000	Year Around
Javelina & Hogs		\$ 350	Year Around
Kudu	Africa	\$17,000	Year Around
Lechewe (Kafue)	Africa	\$5,300	Year Around
Nilgai (male)	Africa	\$4,200 M / \$1795 F	Year Around
Nyala	Africa	\$13,500	Year Around
Ostrich	Africa	\$2,900	Year Around
Sable	Africa	\$19,500	Year Around
Scimitar Oryx (Male)	Africa	\$3,500 M / \$2,900 F	Year Around
Springbok	Africa	\$4,500	Year Around
Waterbuck	Africa	\$4,900	Year Around
White-bearded Gnu	Africa	\$3,700	Year Around
Zebra	Africa	\$4,500	Year Around
states s a same	■ aleale		

^{**}inquire about other species**

Daily Fee - \$375 per day per hunter for 1x1 guide service, or \$250 per day per hunter for 2x1 guide service. Daily fees include guide, meals, lodging, skinning, and caping of game. Hunter pays daily fee only if no animal is taken or wounded. Non-hunters are \$200 per day. Daily fees include guide, meals, lodging, quartering of meat, caping for shoulder mount. Daily fees do not include alcoholic beverages, airport shuttle, or gratuities.

Other Exotics Packages:

Free Range Aoudad Sheep – Cost is \$5,500 (2x1) or \$6,000 (1x1) for $3\frac{1}{2}$ day package which includes meals, lodging, guide, game care and one aoudad ram. Hunt takes place on large ranch in West Texas.

Nilgai Antelope – Cost is \$4,400 for 2½ days/3 nights which includes meals, lodging, guide, game care, and one nilgai bull. Hunt takes place in South Texas near Raymondville at Yturria Ranch and at the East Ranch.

Free Range Axis Hunt – Cost is \$3,600 for 2 ½ days which includes meals, lodging, guide, game care, and one axis buck. Hunt takes place near Sonora, Texas.

To book your hunt, or to inquire further about WSI hunts, contact Greg Simons at (325) 655-0877 or email us at wildlife@wildlifesystems.com. You can also check out our website www.wildlifesystems.com.